

Cactus Intertie, Inc. 1107 Fair Oaks Ave. #142 South Pasadena, CA. 91030-3311

Annual Membership of \$155.00 is payable to Cactus Intertie, Inc.
Payment can be made using any of the methods shown at the
bottom of the Cactus Membership Webpage.
Payment can be made following application approval.

Cactus Intertie Membership Consideration Application Instructions

Please complete the below consideration application in its entirety. Once completed, please sign and date acknowledging the acceptance clause below your signature. Either save the form as a PDF and email it to membership@cactus-intertie.org OR print the form and US mail it to the address which appears above. Thank you for your interest in our organization.

Date:	Call Sign:	Expiration Date:
License Class:	Licensed Since: _	
Name (First, Middle, Last):	
Address:		Apt. or Suite #
City:		State:Zip Code:
Phone (Home):	Phone (Work):	Phone (Cell):
E-Mail Address:		
Current or Past Occupation	on:	
Approximate age:	_	
= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	te family member(s) who are licer plication, please list their name(s)	nsed operators and you would like them to and call sign(s) here:
you may be able to help w	within the organization?	f the Cactus Intertie System and what areas

Cactus Intertie Membership Consideration Application Continued

Please list two (preferably current amateur radio operators) references: Name: ______ Phone: _____ Email Address: ______ no Name: _____ Phone: _____ Email Address: ______ no Name: _____ Phone: _____ Email Address: ______ Call Sign: _____ (if applicable) Current or Past Cactus Member? ____ yes ____ no Please list any current or past amateur radio clubs you have been associated with? If none, please write "none" in the space provided: Please provide a summary of your ham radio background, including the types of radios you own, as well as any other associating hobbies or avocations you believe have a nexus to joining our organization.

Your signature above represents that all of the information provided herein is accurate and true. Your signature further acknowledges your commitment to adhering to the "Ethics and Operating Procedures for the Radio Amateur" as adopted by The International Amateur Radio Union. Failure to provide accurate and true information or failure to comply with ethical or proper amateur radio standards, as well as any expiration or revocation of your amateur radio operating license is grounds for membership denial and/or termination.

Date

Signature